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1971-202 6OLOEN 

,faaTAa aura BTICETO,ats 
KSK COLLEGE, BEED 

ATATY 
aiIa.airarR

CCCICS 
"ER ISO-9001:2015 NAAC reaccredited -A Grade Green audit 

[3.18 CGPA as per New RAF] Website-kskcollegebeed.com E-mail-kskbe�d123@rediffmail.com Ph.(02442)222641 Fax-02442)230197 1.7,34TetayRoRR-2o?R 
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HET, 

Principar Mrs. K.SARTNTSKaku Arts, 
Science& Commerce College, 

Beed-431 122 
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Navgan Shikshan Sanstha Rajuri's(N) 

MRS.KESHARBAI SONAJIRA0 KSHIRSAGAR ALIAS KAKU 
Arts, Science And Commerce College, Beed. 

NAAC reaceredited with 'A' grade (a.18 CGPA as per new RAF) & IS0 90o1-2015 certified 

Department of Hindi 

Event Report 
Title of the Event 

Date and Time 6514 20241 R3 
Objective of the event 

Total number of Participants 

Name of the Chief Guest/Expért/Invifee
Venue 

Attendance Sheet 

Sr. No. Name Signature

Rhehre DupBL ASoxam 
RautTamLSano
Ghaikh_Aghad Harun 

Nawale Sakshkamesh
RhahdePNIeashunpi ndi Rah 
|Chavan Shia pandit 
komqYeer Askak 
Dake 

noleKavita Ravindra 
Suraige pratikSha HaOumCn 
huasGyateNilostac 
Ghumare Dnyaneshwci Nandkunmm Ahumcur 
Saaie AmuaSuyesh
ase. atlksha Bhatat. 

dawale_ Paicl Balu 
shikh AYesha _Siea 
Sanuane Pea Vashishth_ 
Ugame tant Eadcuat IE 

Gtdi kLid Aniclli Arun 

TanWa 

4. 

b. Shital 
7. 

puja _DiO 8. OPLWLIO 
Ranita 
aikeha 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. neta 
14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

